Entries And Results™
2025 Wright City 10/13 XC Meet (Elementary Entries)

5-6 Girls 1600 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

e —— - ————— —— —

1-2-3-4-5

RACE CLOCK: 00:11:09.270

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

Order of Finish

PLACE
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00:06:55.700 Bunn, Rileigh Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country

00:07:32.410 Mitchell, Heaven 402 Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 2
00:07:56.120 Bishop, Sadie 425 6 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3 2
00:08:04.930 Ramirez, Rosalee 432 7 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 4 3
00:08:22.630 Villarreal, Harmony 436 17 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 5 4
00:08:59.130  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 6
00:09:13.400 Rogers, Audrie 433 13 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 7 5
00:09:16.940 Rogers, Selena 434 14 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 8 6
00:09:18.380  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 9
00:09:52.740  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 10
00:10:18.260 Lewis, D'ambria 407 Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 11
00:10:44.150 Coughran, Adelyn 428 11 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 12 7
00:11:04.930 Patel, Krisha 408 Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 13



5-6 Boys 1600 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:09:50.290

School /Team Scores - Placers
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Order of Finish
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00:06:47.690 Noah, Caleb Wright City Elementary - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country
00:06:56.510  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 2
00:07:02.650  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 3
00:07:13.570  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 4
00:07:16.850  Christie, Ricky 440 10 Wright City Elementary - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 5
00:07:43.770  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 6
00:07:56.160 Pace, Logan 414 Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 7
00:09:47.520  Unknown, Finisher School Unavailable - 8
4-Under Girls 1600 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:14:07.230

School /Team Scores - Placers
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Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 1-2-3-4-5

Order of Finish
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00:07:16.990 Battiest, Smidge 424 Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 1



PLACE
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00:07:29.690

00:07:38.270

00:07:39.180

00:07:54.250

00:07:57.770

00:08:01.350

00:08:04.620

00:08:14.230

00:08:30.250

00:08:33.680

00:08:42.650

00:08:46.530

00:08:50.880

00:08:56.550

00:09:14.610

00:09:53.810

00:10:00.910

00:10:22.780

00:13:59.880

Battiest, Jr
Gribnitz, Jasper
Crudup, Cashlyn
Christie, Jazmine
Snead, Sapphira
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Williston, Amelia
Mitchell , Amilyan
Unknown, Finisher
Coughran, Quinn
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Ramirez, Brenalee
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Grice, Madison
Unknown, Finisher

Unknown, Finisher

430

400

427

435

410

401

429

431

406

30

16

17

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

School Unavailable -

Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

School Unavailable -

Wright City Elementary - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

School Unavailable -

Idabel Elementary Sch - Girls Cross Country
School Unavailable -

School Unavailable -

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



4-Under Boys 1600 Run



RACE CLOCK: 00:12:03.830

School /Team Scores - Placers
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Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country

1-2-3-4-5

PLACE
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00:06:45.850

00:06:51.420

00:07:05.990

00:07:13.730

00:07:14.160

00:07:41.810

00:08:10.670

00:08:14.660

00:08:24.110

00:08:25.900

00:08:33.210

00:08:37.600

00:08:38.670

00:09:32.550

00:11:44.320

00:11:59.910

Aebischer, Cannon
Torres-Hernandez, Lino
Caldwell, Samuel
Hughes, Reid

Bolt, Chisolm
Unknown, Finisher
Revada, Preston
Medina, Juan
Williston, Jacen
Martinez, Carlos
Tabor, Isaiah
Garcia, Lorenzo
Benson, Whitten
Wright, Maverick
Wallace, James
Tabor, Cyrus

Steele-Edwards, Amos

419

403

441

439

415

404

421

413

418

412

411

422

420

417

416

13

19

Wright City Elementary - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Boys Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Boys Cross Country
Wright City Elementary - Boys Cross Country
School Unavailable -

Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Broken Bow Elementary - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country
Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country

Idabel Elementary Sch - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



